1        SICK                                                                                                                                                                                                                                14. 11. 2005
Product group W 12-2
FGS Photoelectric
proximity switch
BGS Photoelectric
proximity switch
Energ. Photoelectric
proximity switch

90%/90%
(mm) 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Ordering information
Type Order No.
WT12-2N140 1 016 145
WT12-2N440 1 016 146
WT12-2P140 1 016 148
WT12-2P440 1 016 150
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
14. 11. 2005                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        SICK        4
Photoelectric proximity switch, WT 12-2, BGS, red light - DC
Scanning distance

90%/90%
6%/90%
Ordering information
Type Order No.
WT12-2N130 1 016 122
WT12-2N430 1 016 125
WT12-2N830 1 016 123
WT12-2P130 1 016 129
WT12-2P430 1 016 134
WT12-2P830 1 016 130
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
14. 11. 2005                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        SICK        6
Photoelectric proximity switch, WT 12-2, BGS, ASI, red light - DC
Scanning distance

90%/90%
6%/90%
Ordering information
Type Order No.
WT12-2N110 1 016 118
WT12-2N410 1 016 124
WT12-2N710 1 016 121
WT12-2P110 1 016 126
WT12-2P410 1 016 131
WT12-2P710 1 016 128
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
14. 11. 2005                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        SICK        10
Photoelectric proximity switch, WT 12-2, energetic, red light - DC
Scanning distance

Scanning distance typ. max.
Operating distance
Ordering information
Type Order No.
WT12-2N150 1 016 138
WT12-2N450 1 016 139
WT12-2P150 1 016 140
WT12-2P450 1 016 142
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
14. 11. 2005                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        SICK        12
Photoelectric reflex switch, WL 12-2, red light, with polarisation filter - DC
Scanning range

range
typ. max.
Ordering information
Type Order No.
WL12-2N120 1 016 084
WL12-2N130 1 016 085
WL12-2N420 1 016 091
WL12-2N430 1 016 092
WL12-2N730 1 016 088
WL12-2P120 1 016 095
WL12-2P130 1 016 096
WL12-2P420 1 016 101
WL12-2P430 1 016 102
WL12-2P730 1 016 098
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
14. 11. 2005                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        SICK        14
Photoelectric reflex switch, WL 12-2, red light, without polarisation filter - DC
Scanning range

Scanning
range
typ. max. Ordering information
Type Order No.
WL12-2N180 1 016 089
WL12-2N190 1 016 090
WL12-2N480 1 016 093
WL12-2N490 1 016 094
WL12-2P180 1 016 099
WL12-2P190 1 016 100
WL12-2P480 1 016 106
WL12-2P490 1 016 107
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
14. 11. 2005                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        SICK        16
Photoelectric reflex switch, WL 12-2, red light, ASI - DC
Scanning range

Operating
range
Ordering information
Type Order No.
WL12G-N530 1 016 309
WL12G-P510 1 016 738
WL12G-P530 1 016 289
WL12G-V530 1 016 310
WL12G-W530 1 016 311
Operating range setting                                                                                                                                      Set via rotary switch on device or via ET cable (+Vs to ET)
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
14. 11. 2005                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        SICK        20
Photoelectric reflex switch, WL 12-2, with low switching hysteresis, red light - DC

Operating range
Scanning range, typ. max.
Ordering information
Type Order No.
WS/WE12-2N130 1 016 154
WS/WE12-2N430 1 016 155
WS/WE12-2P130 1 016 156
WS/WE12-2P430 1 016 157
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
14. 11. 2005                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        SICK        24
Proximity switch with fibre optic cables, WLL 12, fibre-optic cable - DC
Scanning distance

7) With light/dark ratio 1:1
8) Reference voltage 50 V DC
Ordering information
Type Order No.
WLL12-B5181 1 011 677
WLL12-B5281 1 011 687
WLL12-B5381 1 011 688
WLL12-B5481 1 011 965
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr